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HENDRICKS	
  REGIONAL	
  HEALTH 

	
  
2014	
  FINANCIAL	
  ASSISTANCE	
  GUIDELINES	
  
INSURED	
  AND	
  UNDERINSURED	
  PATIENTS	
  

 
 

Hendricks	
  Regional	
  Health	
  Inpatient	
  &	
  Outpatient	
  Services	
  

	
   Care	
  at	
  No	
  Charge	
   Care	
  at	
  Partial	
  Charge	
  
Uninsured	
  
Discount	
  

Household	
  
Size	
  	
   0%-­‐100%	
  

101%-­‐
150%	
  

151%-­‐
200%	
  

201%-­‐
250%	
  

251%-­‐
300%	
  

301%-­‐
350%	
  

351%-­‐
400%	
   >400%	
  

1	
   $11,490	
  	
   $18,384	
  	
   $22,980	
  	
   $28,725	
  	
   $34,470	
  	
   $40,215	
  	
   $45,960	
  	
   	
  	
  

2	
   $15,510	
  	
   $24,816	
  	
   $31,020	
  	
   $38,775	
  	
   $46,530	
  	
   $54,285	
  	
   $62,040	
  	
   	
  	
  

3	
   $19,530	
  	
   $31,248	
  	
   $39,060	
  	
   $48,825	
  	
   $58,590	
  	
   $68,355	
  	
   $78,120	
  	
   	
  	
  

4	
   $23,550	
  	
   $31,680	
  	
   $47,100	
  	
   $58,875	
  	
   $70,650	
  	
   $82,425	
  	
   $94,200	
  	
   	
  	
  

5	
   $27,570	
  	
   $44,112	
  	
   $55,140	
  	
   $68,925	
  	
   $82,710	
  	
   $96,495	
  	
   $110,280	
  	
   	
  	
  

6	
   $31,590	
  	
   $50,544	
  	
   $63,180	
  	
   $78,975	
  	
   $94,770	
  	
   $110,565	
  	
   $126,360	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  7	
  	
   $35,610	
  	
   $56,976	
  	
   $71,220	
  	
   $89,025	
  	
   $106,830	
  	
   $124,635	
  	
   $142,440	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  8	
   $39,630	
  	
   $63,408	
  	
   $79,260	
  	
   $99,075	
  	
   $118,890	
  	
   $138,705	
  	
   $158,520	
  	
   	
  	
  

Hospital	
  
Discount	
   100%	
   100%	
   100%	
   80%	
   70%	
   60%	
   50%	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  33%	
  	
  

Hendricks	
  Regional	
  Health	
  Medical	
  Group	
  
Office	
  Visit	
  
Discount	
  	
   70%	
   60%	
   50%	
   40%	
   40%	
   40%	
   40%	
   33%	
  

	
  	
  

1)	
  Financial	
  Assistance	
  for	
  the	
  Uninsured	
  is	
  based	
  on	
  total	
  charges.	
  

2)	
  Financial	
  Assistance	
  for	
  the	
  UnderInsured	
  is	
  based	
  on	
  balance	
  due.	
  


