HENDRICKS REGIONAL HEALTH

2014 FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE GUIDELINES INSURED AND UNDERINSURED PATIENTS

Hendricks Regional Health Inpatient & Outpatient Services								
	Care at No Charge			Care at Partial Charge				Uninsured Discount
Household Size	0%-100%	101%- 150%	151%- 200%	201%- 250%	251%- 300%	301%- 350%	351%- 400%	>400%
1	\$11,490	\$18,384	\$22,980	\$28,725	\$34,470	\$40,215	\$45,960	
2	\$15,510	\$24,816	\$31,020	\$38,775	\$46,530	\$54,285	\$62,040	
3	\$19,530	\$31,248	\$39,060	\$48,825	\$58,590	\$68,355	\$78,120	
4	\$23,550	\$31,680	\$47,100	\$58,875	\$70,650	\$82,425	\$94,200	
5	\$27,570	\$44,112	\$55,140	\$68,925	\$82,710	\$96,495	\$110,280	
6	\$31,590	\$50,544	\$63,180	\$78,975	\$94,770	\$110,565	\$126,360	
7	\$35,610	\$56,976	\$71,220	\$89,025	\$106,830	\$124,635	\$142,440	
8	\$39,630	\$63,408	\$79,260	\$99,075	\$118,890	\$138,705	\$158,520	
Hospital Discount	100%	100%	100%	80%	70%	60%	50%	33%
Hendricks Regional Health Medical Group								
Office Visit Discount	70%	60%	50%	40%	40%	40%	40%	33%
	1) Financial Assistance for the Uninsured is based on total charges.							
	2) Financial Assistance for the UnderInsured is based on balance due.							